MEASUREMENT
Supervision & measurement systems
4 MEASURE & SUPERVISION
ANALOGUE/DIGITAL
METERING INSTRUMENTS
F3VA F2/... F2/...SF3VA F2/ F2/ S
Item DIGITAL VOLTMETERS/AMMETERS
Connection using 5A CT

Vn (Vac) No. of modules
F1/300 300 4
F1/500 300 4
ANALOGUE AMMETERS
Connection using 5A CT
In (Vac) No. of modules
F2/5 5 4
F2/10 10 4
F2/15 15 4
F2/20 20 4
F2/25 25 4
F2/30 30 4
F2/40 40 4
F2/50  50 4
F2/60 60 4
F2/1000* 1000 4
Interchangeable scale ammeter (connection through C.T. with secondary from 5A).
INTERCHANGEABLE SCALES
For ammeter item F2/1000
In (Vac)
F2/50S 50
F2/60S 60
F2/80S 80
F2/100S 100
F2/150S 150
F2/200S 200
F2/250S 250
F2/300S 300
F2/400S 400
F2/500S 500
F2/600S 600
F2/800S 800
F2/1000S 1000
- Digital voltmeters with reading of up to 500V, with direct connection
- 3 digit display
- Out of scale signalling with fl ashing decimal point
- Ammeter load selection

dissymmetry – 5%.
5MEASURE & SUPERVISION
F8TG1000 F8TL400
CURRENT TRANSFORMERS (CT)
F8TE400 F8TB100
Item CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
 Secondary 5A
In
(A)
Ø cable
(mm)
Bar
(mm)
Precision class
0,5 (VA)          1 (VA)            3 (VA)
F8TB50 50 21 16x12,5 - 1 1,5
F8TB75 75 21 16x12,5 - 1,5 2,5
F8TB100 100 21 16x12,5 1,5 2,5 -
F8TB125 125 21 16x12,5 2 3,5 -
F8TB160 160 21 16x12,5 3 4 -
F8TB200 200 21 16x12,5 4 5,5 -
F8TB250 250 21 16x12,5 5 6 -
F8TC250 250 26 40,5x12,5 3 4 -
F8TD400 400 26 32,5x15,5 6 8 -
F8TD600 600 26 32,5x15,5 6 8 -
F8TE250 250 32 40,5x10,5 3 5 -
F8TE300 300 32 40,5x10,5 5 8 -
F8TE400 400 32 40,5x10,5 8 10 -
F8TE600 600 32 40,5x10,5 12 15 -
F8TF800 800 40 50,5x12,5 8 12 -
F8TF1000 1000 40 50,5x12,5 10 12 -
Item CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
 Secondary 5A
In
(A)
Ø cable
(mm)
Bar
(mm)
Precision class
0,5 (VA)          1 (VA)            3 (VA)
F8TG1000 1000 65x32 15 20 -
F8TJ1600 1600 127x38 10 15 -
F8TJ2000 2000 127x38 15 20 -
F8TJ3200 3200 127x38 25 30 -
F8TK1600 1600 127x54 20 30 -
F8TK2000 2000 127x54 25 40 -
F8TK2500 2500 127x54 30 50 -
F8TK3200 3200 127x54 30 50 -
F8TK4000 4000 127x54 30 50 -
Item CURRENT TRANSFORMERS (OPEN TYPE)
 Secondary 5A
In
(A)
Ø cable
(mm)
Bar
(mm)
Precision class
0,5 (VA)          1 (VA)            3 (VA)
F8TL400 400 50x80 1,5 3 -
F8TL750 750 50x80 3 7 -
F8TL1000 1000 80x120 5 10 -
Standards: CEI 38-1, IEC 185, VDE0414, BS3938, NFC42-502
Insulating voltage (Ui (Vac): 720
Testing voltage (kV): 3 (for 15A – 50Hz)
Rated frequency (Hz): 50